7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:30

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting
July 22,2019 — 7:00 pm
Town Offices
Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda

Minutes for approval: 7/8/2019 Regular, 7/8/2019 Special
Citizens Comments
Police Update: Chief Mantello

Sign MPG Resolution

Set Municipal tax rate for FY 2019-2020 & Homestead late filing fee.

Paving Bid Award

Heat Pump FD / PD / Transfer Station
WWTF Quotes for new grinder pumps & generator maintenance.
Birdseye Property Update

Manager’s Update

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Purchase Orders for Approval

Brief recap & items for follow up
Executive Sessions:

Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3)

Real Estate1VSA§313(a)(2)
Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn

posted 07-19-2019



