AGENDA Select Board Meeting July 22, 2019 – 7:00 pm

Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:03	Approval of Agenda
7:05	Minutes for approval: 7/8/2019 Regular, 7/8/2019 Special
7:10	Citizens Comments
7:15	Police Update: Chief Mantello
7:20	Sign MPG Resolution
7:25	Set Municipal tax rate for FY 2019-2020 & Homestead late filing fee
7: 30	Paving Bid Award
7:35	Heat Pump FD / PD / Transfer Station
7:40	WWTF Quotes for new grinder pumps & generator maintenance.
7:45	Birdseye Property Update
7:50	Manager's Update
7:55	Select Board Comments
8:00	Warrants for Approval
8:05	Purchase Orders for Approval
8:10	Brief recap & items for follow up
8:15	Executive Sessions: Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3) Real Estate1VSA§313(a)(2) Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)